

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23397/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 15/07/2011 in WP No.
1336/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

INDUS RENEWABLE ENERGY INDIA PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for direction)

Date: 18/11/2011 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nishit Kush, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master