

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.30924/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 15/07/2011 in WPPIL
No.72/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

DILEEP KUMAR SINGH BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19628 of 2011
WITH I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:09/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avtaar Singh Rawat, Sr. Adv.
SLP 30924/11 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.
 Mr.Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

SLP CC 19628/11 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Jitender K. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Pandey, Adv.
 Mr.Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil J Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yash Raj Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) No. 23091 of 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Kusum Gulati]
Court Master Court Master